Elkhart Central High School Commemorative Scholarship

The Elkhart Central H.S. Commemorative Scholarship will be awarded annually to a graduating Elkhart Central High School student, who has expressed interest in pursuing a degree in high education.

Awards: This competitive scholarship will be awarded by the ECHS Commemorative Scholarship Selection Committee at an awards banquet each year in May.

To Apply: Applications are available in the Elkhart Central High School Guidance Department. This is an early application process, it is recommended that students' stop in during the early months of the 1st semester of their senior year (Sept and Oct) to pick up the application.